
 

Experiential Learning 

Method Used: Internship   
 

CLASS: B.SC IIIrd Year (FASHION DESIGNING) 

                     
Sr. No. R.No. Name Of The 

Student 

Industry Name 

1 4904 Arundeep  HYLY Fashion Industry, Mohali 

Punjab  
2 4906 Muskan S. P Garments, Ludhiana 

3 4909 Kritika  JCT Limited, Phagwara 

4 4913 Harpreet kaur  S. P Garments, Ludhiana 

5 4914 Shilpa S. P Garments, Ludhiana 

6 4915 Ishika  S. P Garments, Ludhiana 

7 4918 Pawandeep Kaur SKM Industry, Jalandhar 
8 4917 Kavita  S. P Garments, Ludhiana 

9 4919 Himani Bir HYLY Fashion Industry, Mohali 

Punjab 
10 4920 Avleen HYLY Fashion Industry, Mohali 

Punjab 
11 4921 Manisha S. P Garments, Ludhiana 

12 4922 Ashima  S. P Garments, Ludhiana 

13 4925 Shivani SKM Industry, Jalandhar 
14 4926 Loveleen  JCT Limited, Phagwara 

15 4927 Harpreet  HYLY Fashion Industry, Mohali 

Punjab 

16 4928 Tarni  S. P Garments, Ludhiana 

17 4930 Pooja Sangam Smesko pvt. ltd. 
18 4932 Manmeet  Jai Shakti Knitwears, Ludhiana  



19 4936 Gurleen JCT Limited, Phagwara 

20 4938 Chandni HYLY Fashion Industry, Mohali 

Punjab 
21 4941 Navneet  HYLY Fashion Industry, Mohali 

Punjab 
22 4942 Amanpreet  HYLY Fashion Industry, Mohali 

Punjab 
23 4944 Princy  S. P Garments, Ludhiana 

 

 

Experiential Learning 

Method Used: Internship 

Class: B.Sc. IIIrd Year 
SR.NO. R.NO. NAME OF THE 

STUDENT 

PROOF 

1 4904 ARUNDEEP 

KAUR 

 



2 4906 MUSKAN 

 
3 4909 KRITIKA 

 



4 4913 HARPREET 

KAUR 

 
5 4914 SHILPA 

THAKUR 

 



6 4915 ISHIKA 

SADWAL 

 
7 4917 KAVITA 

 
8 4918 PAWANDEEP 

KAUR 

- 



9 4919 HIMANI BIR 

 
10 4920 AVLEEN KAUR 

 



11 4921 MANISHA 

 
12 4922 ASHIMA 

 



13 4925 SHIVANI  

14 4926 LOVELEEN 

KAUR 

 
15 4927 HARPREET 

KAUR 

 



16 4928 TARNI KAPOOR 

 
17 4930 POOJA 

 



18 4932 MANMEET 

KAUR 

 
19 4936 GURLEEN 

 



20 4938 CHANDNI 

SAHNI 

 
21 4941 NAVNEET 

KAUR 

 
22 4942 AMANPREET 

KAUR 

 



23 4944 PRINCY 

 
Class: B.VOC. Fashion Technology IIIrd Year 

SR.NO. R.NO. NAME OF THE 

STUDENT 

PROOF 

1 7453 SATWINDER 

KAUR 

 



2 7454 MANSI 

 
3 7457 HIMANI 

 
4 7460 AARTI 

 



5 7463 HIMANI 

 
6 7465 NAVDEEP 

KAUR 

 



7 7466 MANSI 

 
8 7467 GURPREET 

KAUR 

 



9 7468 DIKSHA GUPTA 

 
10 7469 SEEMA 

 



11 7470 ALPITA 

 
12 7471 HARMANDEEP 

KAUR 

 



13 7472 ANUPAMA 

 
14 7473 SUMAN SETH 

 
Method Used:Project 

Class: M.Sc. Fashion Designing & Merchandising IInd Year 

SR.NO. R.NO. NAME OF THE 

STUDENT 

PROOF 



1 9742 ANITA DEVI 

 
2 9743 LATISA DEVI 

 
3 9744 HARMANPREET 

KAUR 

 



4 9746 SANJU 

 
5 9747 SHWETA 

SHARMA 

 
6 9748 PARWINKAL 

 



7 9749 MANPREET 

KAUR 

 
8 9750 NIDHI 

 
9 9751 CHANDNI 

 



10 9752 DAMANPREET 

KAUR 

 
11 9753 DEEPALI 

CHUGH 

 
12 9754 MANINDER 

KAUR 

 



13 9755 RUPVINDER 

KAUR 

 
PARTICIPATIVE LEARNING 

Method Used: Workshop 

SR.NO. DAT

E 

WORKSHOP PROOF 

1 20 

June 

to 23 

June 

2020 

03 Days online 

webinar Cum-

workshops was 

organized. The  

Details are: 

*Mrs. Rishav- 

Fashion 

Illustration 

*Mrs. Navneeta 

– Draping and 

Pattern Making 

*Ms. Beenu – 

Creative Ribbon 

work Techniques. 
 

2 17 

Dec 

2020 

A workshop on 

weaving 

Techniques was 

conducted by Dr. 

Ms. Rakhi Mehta, 

Head of BD 

Department. 
 

 



3 25 

Janua

ry 

2021 

A workshop on 

Knitting 

Techniques was 

given by Mrs. 

Bindu Kohli, Asst. 

Prof. in 

Cosmetology. 
 

 

4 28 

Janua

ry 

2021t

o 30 

Janua

ry 

2021 

A three days 

workshop on 

Men’s Blazer was 

conducted by Mr. 

Rajinder Kumar. 

 
PROBLEM SOLVING METHODOLOGIES 

Method Used: Group Project 

*According to the class strength groups were made. 

*In every group one advance learner lead the slow learner group.  

*It is better way to solve the problems of slow learner students. 
* In every group students discuss their ideas regarding the topic with each other. 

* Group Project given by the teacher to each group. 

*Students are assigned to prepare wall magazines for various lab of the department. 
 

 

 


